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REASONS TO VISIT ONLINE, WWW.GENERATIONS808.COM 
View Resource Guides, workshop schedules & videos, listen to radio archives and more...

GENERATIONS RADIO SHOWS 
LISTEN LIVE on KHNR AM690

A weekly series on aging and senior issues with Percy Ihara
SATURDAYS at 5pm–6pm, SUNDAYS at 3pm–4pm

O‘AHU

Aged to Perfection	 Harrison Peters  |  808-622-4717  |  hfpeters1@hotmail.com 
94-330 Mokuola St., Waipahu, HI 96797	 www.agedtoperfectionhawaii.com

Ann Pearl Nursing Facility	 Marjorie Taputu  |  808-247-8558  |  mtaputu@annpearlnursing.com 
45-181 Waikalua Rd., Kaneohe, HI 96744	 www.annpearlnursing.com

Beckwith Hillside Adult Day Care	 Thomas Young  |  808-953-9642  |  beckwithhillside@gmail.com 
2373 Beckwith St., Honolulu, HI 96822	

Central Union Church Adult Day & Day Health	 Stacey Fukuda  |  808-983-5910  |  stacey.fukuda@arcadia-hi-org 
1660 S. Beretania St., Honolulu, HI 96826	 www.arcadia.org

Franciscan Adult Day Center	 Sister Norberta Hunnewinkel  |  808-988-5678  |  franciscanadc@aol.com 
2715 Pamoa Rd., #103, Honolulu, HI 96822	 www.stfrancishawaii.org

Hale Hauoli Adult Day Care	 Kathy Wyatt  |  808-798-8706  |  kathy@hhadultdaycare.com 
98-1247 Kaahumanu St., #207, Aiea, HI 96701	 www.hhadultdaycare.com

Kilohana Senior Enrichment Center	 Trudi Galera  |  808-373-2700  |  trudi.galera@arcadia-hi.org 
5829 Mahimahi St., Honolulu, HI 96821	 www.arcadia.org

Kuakini Adult Day Care	 Cora Higa  |  808-487-1586  |  c.higa@kuakini.org 
98-939 Moanalua Rd., Aiea, HI 96701	 www.kuakini.org

Leahi Adult Day Health Center	 Alex Au  |  808-733-7955  |  aau@hhsc.org 
3675 Kilauea Ave., Honolulu, HI 96816	

Lunalilo Home Adult Day Care	 Jill Martinez  |  808-395-4065  |  jill@lunalilo.org 
501 Kekauluohi St., Honolulu, HI 96825	 www.lunalilo.org

Mililani Hale	 Trece White  |  808-306-5194  |  twhite@wcchc.com 
95-257 Kaloapau St., Mililani, HI 96789	 www.cchc.com

Palolo Chinese Home Senior Day Center	 Maria Villanueva  |  808-748-4907  |  mvallanueva@palolohome.org 
2459 10th Ave., Honolulu, HI 96816	 www.palolohome.org

Pearl City Hale	 Trece White  |  808-456-4490  |  twhite@wcchc.com 
858 2nd St., Pearl City, HI 96782	 www.cchc.com

Seagull Schools Adult Day Center	 Tracie Romualdo  |  808-674-1160  |  tkromualdo@seagullschools.com 
531 Farrington Hwy, Kapolei, HI 96707	 www.seagullschools.com

Special Education Center of Hawaii	 Crystal Hoapili  |  808-734-0234  |  choapili@secoh.org 
708 Palekaua St., Honolulu, HI 96816	 www.secoh.org

Sakura House Adult Day Care	 Reiko Hayashi  |  808-536-1112  |  reiko@sakurahusehawaii.com 
1666 Mott-Smith Dr., Honolulu, HI 96822	 www.sakurahousehawaii.com

The Salvation Army Adult Day Health Serv.	 Stacy Honma  |  808-800-4324  |  stacy.honma@usw.salvationarmy.org 
296 N. Vineyard Blvd., Honolulu, HI 96817	 www.hawaii.salvationarmy.org

Windward Senior Day Care	 Kathleen Camara  |  808-261-4947  |  kathycamara@hawaiiantel.net 
77 N. Kainalu Dr., Kailua, HI 96734	 www.windwardseniordaycarecenter.org

ADULT HEALTH AND DAY CARE CENTERS

KAUA‘I

Kauai Adult Day Health Center	 Caryn Sakahashi  |  808-246-6919  |  csakashi@ohanapacific.com 
2943 Kress St., Lihue, HI 96766	

HAWAI‘I

Hawaii Island Adult Care Inc.	 Paula Uusitalo  |  808-961-3747  |  hiac@hawaiiislandadultcare.org 
34 Rainbow Dr., Hilo, HI 96720	 www.hawaiiislandadultcare.org

Ho‘oNani Pl. LLC	 Karyn Clay  |  808-896-6417  |  karynbclay@aol.com 
65-1267B Lindsey Rd., Kamuela, HI 96743	 www.hoonanidaycenter.com

Kona Adult Day Center, Inc.	 Rowena Tiqui  |  808-322-7977  |  kadcrowena@hawaii.rr.com 
P. O. Box 1360, Kealakekua, HI 96750	 www.konaadultdaycenter.com

MAUI

Hale Hulu Mamo (Hana Senior Center)	 Sheila Roback  |  808-248-8833  |  darren@madcc.org 
5101 Uakea St., Bldg G, Hanai, HI 96713	 www.madcc.org

Kahului Adult Day Care Center	 Rachelle Valencia  |  808-871-5804  |  darren@madcc.org 
11 Mahaolu St., #B, Kahului, HI 96732	 www.madcc.org

Ocean View Adult Day Care Center	 Brenda Ramos  |  808-243-9312  |  darren@madcc.org 
7 Go For Broke Pl., Wailuku, HI 96793	 www.madcc.org

South Maui Adult Day Care Center	 Jon Ilar  |  808-874-8338  |  darren@madcc.org 
16 Ehiku St., Kihei, HI 96753	 www.madcc.org

West Maui Adult Day Care Center	 Alison Carbonell  |  808-667-9252  |  darren@madcc.org 
810 Kelawea St., Lahaina, HI 96761	 www.madcc.org

MOLOKA‘I

Na Puu‘wai Senior Enrichment Center	 Judy Mikami  |  808-560-3653  |  jmikami44@gmail.com 
604 Maunaloa Hwy. Kaunanakai, HI 96748	 www.napuuwainhhcs.org

This list was provided by Adult Day Centers Hawaii, Inc., which was incorporated over 15 years ago and is affiliated with the National Adult Day Centers organization.

THERE’S NO PLACE LIKE HOME!THERE’S NO PLACE LIKE HOME!THERE’S NO PLACE LIKE HOME!
CUSTOMIZED & PERSONAL INHOME CARE
AFFORDABLE ALTERNATIVE TO ASSISTED LIVING FACILITIES
Screened • Trained • Bonded • Insured
Call 734-5555 • www.kokuacare.com
LEEWARD 671-9000 • WINDWARD 262-1155 • EAST O’AHU 396-9555

•  In-home assessment & home safety evaluation
•  10 Hour service (after purchase of fi rst 100 hrs.)

**1 hr. Bathing Services Available • Now Hiring**

For more information on senior activities, support centers and aging issues, go online or contact your county’s  
Executive Office of Aging (EOA) or the Aging & Disability Resource Center (ADRC):

Executive Office on Aging (State office in Honolulu):   808-586-0100   |  F: 808-586-0185 
ADRC Statewide:   808-643-2372   |   TTY Line: 808-643-0899   |   adrc@doh.hawaii.gov   |   www.hawaiiadrc.org


